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EURO CUP
UZICE, SERBIA 2023

Results

MEN

Rank  Bib Team RX SLALOM DOWNRIVER TOTAL

1 8 Italy 1 120 80 80 280

2 9 Italy 2 108 100 72 280

3 11 Italy 3 96 90 64 250

4 12 NSK Liman SRB 90 75 60 225

5 13 SKES Avantura 4X4 SRB 84 68 56 208

6 15 RSU Dunav BD SRB 82 64 54 200

7 10 Zabjelo MNE 79 70 51 200

8 14 RSU Mladost SRB 77 66 53 196

PARA-RAFTING

Rank  Bib Team RX SLALOM DOWNRIVER TOTAL
1 17 Italy2 120 100 80 300
2 16 Italy 1 96 90 72 258
3 19 Albatros BUL 108 80 64 252
4 18 Reflip  BUL 90 75 56 221
5 20 Advance SRB X X 60 60

Uzice Serbia, May 2023.

Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević Results



EURO CUP

UZICE, SERBIA 2023

Slalom start list

MEN

Rank Team Bib Start time
1 Italy 1 8 10:00
2 Italy 2 9 10:02
3 Zabjelo MNE 10 10:04
4 Italy 3 11 10:06
5 NSK Liman SRB 12 10:08
6 SKES Avantura 4x4 SRB 13 10:10
7 RSU Mladost SRB 14 10:12
8 RSU Dunav BD SRB 15 10:14

PARA-RAFTING

Rank Team Bib Start time
1 Italy 1 16 11:00
2 Italy 2 17 11:02
3 Reflip BUL 18 11:04
4 Albatros BUL 19 11:06
5 Advance SRB 20 11:08

Uzice, Serbia, May 2023.

Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević Slalom start list



EURO CUP
UZICE, SERBIA 2023

Slalom

MEN

Rank Bib Team time pen total time pen total RESULT time % Points
1 9 Italy 2 187.57 187.57 201.2 15 216.20 187.57 0 0 100
2 11 Italy 3 220.43 150 370.43 183.12 5 188.12 188.12 0.55 0.293 90
3 8 Italy 1 184.53 10 194.53 150.27 105 255.27 194.53 6.96 3.711 80
4 12 NSK Liman SRB 170.93 150 320.93 193.48 115 308.48 308.48 120.9 64.46 75
5 10 Zabjelo MNE 157.26 300 457.26 177 150 327.00 327.00 139.4 74.33 70
6 13 SKES Avantura 4X4 SRB 180.86 255 435.86 173.83 210 383.83 383.83 196.3 104.6 68
7 14 RSU Mladost SRB 132.59 255 387.59 167.73 300 467.73 387.59 200 106.6 66
8 15 RSU Dunav BD  SRB 144.02 305 449.02 132.38 350 482.38 449.02 261.5 139.4 64

1. run 2. run Difference

Uzice, Serbia, May 2023.

Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević Slalom



EURO CUP
UZICE, SERBIA 2023

Slalom

PARA-RAFTING

Rank Bib Team time pen total time pen total RESULT time % Points
1 17 Italy2 200.60 10 210.60 186.27 10 196.27 196.27 0 0 100
2 16 Italy 1 204.60 5 209.60 207.36 5 212.36 209.60 13.33 6.792 90
3 19 Albatros BUL 186.51 100 286.51 183.49 55 238.49 238.49 42.22 21.51 80
4 18 Reflip BUL 155.82 300 455.82 175.84 305 480.84 455.82 259.6 132.2 75
5 20 Advance SRB x x x x x x x x x x

Difference1. run 2. run

Uzice, Serbia, May 2023.

Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević Slalom



EURO CUP

UZICE, SERBIA 2023

RX Start List

MEN
St.

order Team Bib Start time
1 Italy 2 9 13:00
2 Italy 3 11 13:02
3 Italy 1 8 13:04
4 NSK Liman SRB 12 13:06
5 Zabjelo MNE 10 13:08
6 SKES Avantura 4X4 SRB 13 13:10
7 RSU Mladost SRB 14 13:12
8 RSU Dunav BD SRB 15 13:14

PARA-RAFTING
St.

order Team Bib Start time
1 Italy2 17 14:00
2 Italy 1 16 14:02
3 Albatros BUL 19 14:04
4 Reflip BUL 18 14:06
5 Advance srb 20 14:08

Uzice, Serbia, May 2023

Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević RX Start List



EURO CUP 
UZICE, SERBIA 2023

RX Timed Sprint 

MEN

Rank  Bib Team Time time %
1 8 Italy 1 89.55 0.00 0.00
2 9 Italy 2 92.99 3.44 3.84
3 11 Italy 3 95.66 6.11 6.82
4 12 NSK Liman SRB 104.10 14.55 16.25
5 13 SKES Avantura 4X4 SRB 110.07 20.52 22.91
6 15 RSU Dunav BD SRB 115.63 26.08 29.12
7 10 Zabjelo MNE 130.21 40.66 45.40
8 14 RSU Mladost SRB 164.55 75.00 83.75

PARA-RAFTING

Rank  Bib Team Time time %
1 17 Italy2 93.83 0.00 0.00
2 16 Italy 1 97.32 3.49 3.72
3 19 Albatros BUL 104.72 10.89 11.61
4 18 Reflip BUL 117.27 23.44 24.98
5 20 Advance SRB X X X

Difference

Difference

Uzice, Serbia, May 2023.

Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević RX Timed Sprint 



EURO CUP
UZICE, SERBIA 2023

8 Italy 1
  

8 Italy 1 FINAL A

13 SKES 
Avantura 
4x4 SRB

8 Itaky 1

11 Italy 3

11 italy 3

10 Zabjelo MNE

8 Italy 1

9 Italy 2

9 italy 2

15 RSU Dunav 
BD SRB

9 italy 3

12 NSK Liman SRB

12 NSK Liman 
SRB

FINAL B
14 RSU Mladost 

SRB 11 Italy 3
11 Italy 3

12 NSK Liman SRB

MEN

Uzice, Serbia, May 2023.

Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević RX Elimination  MEN



EURO CUP
UZICE, SERBIA 2023.

FINAL A

17 Italy 2

17 Italy 2

19 Albatros BUL

FINAL B

16 Italy 1

16 Italy 1

18 Reflip BUL

PARARAFTING

Uzice, Serbia, May 2023.

Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević RX Elimination PARA



RX Results

Rank Team Bib Points
1 ITALY 1 8 120
2 ITALY 2 9 108
3 ITALY 3 11 96
4 NSK LIMAN SRB 12 90
5 SKES AVANTURA 4X4 SRB 13 84
6 RSU DUNAV BD SRB 15 82
7 ZABJELO MNE 10 79
8 RSU MLADOST SRB 14 77

Rank Team Bib Points
1 ITALY 2 17 120
2 ALBATROS BUL 19 108
3 ITALY 1 16 96
4 REFLIP BUL 18 90
5 Advance SRB 20 0

RESULTS -RX

 MEN

PARA-RAFTING

Chief Judge

_____________________ RX Results



EURO CUP
UZICE, SERBIA 2023

Downriver Start List

 MEN
Start
order Team Bib Start time

1 ITALY 1 8 10:00
2 ITALY 2 9 10:02
3 ITALY 3 11 10:04
4 NSK LIMAN SRB 12 10:06
5 SKES AVANTURA 4X4 SRB 13 10:08
6 RSU DUNAV BD SRB 15 10:10
7 ZABJELO MNE 10 10:12
8 RSU MLADOST SRB 14 10:14

PARA RAFTING
Start
order Team Bib Start time

1 ITALY 2 17 11:00
2 ALBATROS BUL 19 11:02
3 ITALY 1 16 11:04
4 REFLIP BUL 18 11:06
5 Advance SRB 20 11:08

Uzice, Serbia, May 2023

Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević Downriver Start List



EURO CUP
UZICE, SERBIA 2023

Downriver

MEN

Rank Bib Team Time time dif. Points
1 8 ITALY 1 16:54.28 0 80
2 9 ITALY 2 17:26.80 00:32.52 72
3 11 ITALY 3 17:43.34 00:49.06 64
4 12 NSK LIMAN SRB 18:36.59 01:42.31 60
5 13 SKES AVANTURA 4X4 SRB 19:35.15 02:40.87 56
6 15 RSU DUNAV BD SRB 19:55.08 03:00.80 54
7 14 RSU MLADOST SRB 20:14.98 03:20.70 53
8 10 ZABJELO MNE 20:51.36 03:57.08 51

PARA -RAFTING

Rank Bib Team Time time dif. Points
1 17 ITALY 2 17:40.21 0 80
2 16 ITALY 1 17:53.69 00:13.48 72
3 19 ALBATROS BUL 18:24.23 00:44.02 64
4 20 ADVANCE SRB 20:25.44 02:45.23 60
5 18 REFLIP BUL 21:41.99 03:48.30 56

Uzice, Serbia 2023
Chief Judge

Sandra Miličević Downriver


